
Cambro Manufacturing
Smallwares, trays, food
storage, shelving, insulated
transport, healthcare, K-12
& warewashing, delivery
solutions and more.

American Metalcraft
Plate covers, wood boards,
tabletop & buffet
accessories, bar supplies,
kitchen supplies, pizza
supplies, signage & crowd
control and more.

Cactus Mat
Mats and matting with
over 2000 styles, colors,
and sizes. From logo
entrance mats to anti-
fatigue and anti-slip
solutions.

Crown Verity
High-quality solutions for
cooking, hygiene, and
entertaining. Commercial
outdoor kitchens, grills,
patio heaters and mobile
sinks.

Dexter Knives
The largest manufacturer
of professional cutlery in
the United States.

Grosfillex 
Commercial exterior resin
contract furniture for the
hospitality industry.

Nemco 
Innovative foodservice
preparation equipment
solutions that create a
more efficient operation.

Service Ideas
Coffee urns, service carts,
buffet supplies, table and
beverage serviceware that
elevate the dining
experience.

Steelite International 
World leading
manufacturer of award
winning inspirational
tabletop solutions for the
international hospitality
industry.

Waring Commercial 
High performance and
volume food processors,
blenders, heavy-duty grills,
griddles, toasters and
deep fryers, and a variety
of specialty products. 
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Name Email Extension Cell/Direct

John Merkel jmerkel@clvmarketing.com (973) 202-7788

Ron Lustberg ron@clvmarketing.com (631) 236-8162

John O'Halloran johno@clvmarketing.com (914) 400-5564

Chris Little chrisl@clvmarketing.com (617) 595-6703

Jenna Fryc jennaf@clvmarketing.com Ext 26 (609) 610-1228

Melissa Bejarano melissab@clvmarketing.com Ext 24

Sales Representatives
(631) 694-7170

salesteam@clvmarketing.com

Name Email Extension

Bailey Guenther baileyg@clvmarketing.com Ext 25

Jordan Little jordanl@clvmarketing.com Ext 27

Sheila Sanchez sheilas@clvmarketing.com Ext 28

Customer Support
(631) 694-7170

support@clvmarketing.com

Name Email Extension

Aubree Rider aubreer@clvmarketing.com Ext 22

Operations & Marketing
(631) 694-7170
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